
2018 WCC Boys MS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Annandale 00:11:05.07 39

2 Dassel-Cokato 00:11:02.14 39

3 New London Spicer 00:11:13.22 51

4 Mound West Tonka 00:11:58.88 112

5 Litchfield 00:12:22.88 113

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Rockford 00:14:23.31 3

GSL 00:18:03.91 2
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2018 WCC Boys MS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Annandale 00:11:05.07 8 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 2045 . Will Massmann 00:10:39.01 2

2 5 2034 . Owen Fahey 00:10:54.54 5

3 6 2041 . Ryan Neuman 00:11:00.52 6

4 7 2003 . Bryan Martinez Mejia 00:11:01.13 7

5 19 2032 . Matthew Brown 00:11:50.14 19

6 21 2035 . Owen Holm 00:11:57.26 (21)

7 38 2044 . Weston Ellestad 00:13:38.32 (32)

2 Dassel-Cokato 00:11:02.14 12 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 2076 . Seefeldt, Benny 00:10:13.23 1

2 4 2075 . Seaberg, Dylan 00:10:53.74 4

3 9 2065 . Nelson, Gabe 00:11:15.76 9

4 12 2070 . Raisanen, Todd 00:11:23.37 12

5 13 2051 . Bortnem, Soren 00:11:24.62 13

6 29 2063 . Loeschen, Braylon 00:12:28.91 (27)

7 31 2069 . Pudas, Wyatt 00:12:36.28 (28)

3 New London Spicer 00:11:13.22 13 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 2163 . Luke Knudsen 00:10:52.34 3

2 8 2189 . Wyatt Anderson 00:11:02.89 8

3 10 2186 . Nixon Harrier 00:11:17.16 10

4 14 2180 . Grant Paffrath 00:11:25.23 14

5 16 2177 . Carson Sampson 00:11:28.46 16

6 17 2175 . Aeden Andresen 00:11:32.29 (17)

7 20 2183 . Jett Kubesh 00:11:52.33 (20)

4 Mound West Tonka 00:11:58.88 6 112

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 2153 . Miles Dumbauld 00:11:34.06 18

2 22 2152 . Max Anderson 00:12:01.52 22

3 23 2151 . Keegan Hennessy 00:12:02.18 23

4 25 2148 . Ethan Garlock 00:12:07.79 24

5 26 2149 . Evan Lucas 00:12:08.83 25

6 33 2147 . Charlie Paul 00:12:56.43 (29)

5 Litchfield 00:12:22.88 5 113

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 2111 . Evan Matheson 00:11:17.36 11

2 15 2114 . Owen Carlson 00:11:27.03 15

3 27 2109 . Eric Marotte 00:12:09.83 26

4 35 2113 . Hunter Johnson 00:13:23.40 30

5 37 2110 . Ethan Knudsen 00:13:36.76 31
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2018 WCC Boys MS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 2076 . Seefeldt, Benny 8th 00:10:13.23 Dassel-Cokato

2 2 2045 . Will Massmann 8th 00:10:39.01 Annandale

3 3 2163 . Luke Knudsen 7th 00:10:52.34 New London Spicer

4 4 2075 . Seaberg, Dylan 8th 00:10:53.74 Dassel-Cokato

5 5 2034 . Owen Fahey 7th 00:10:54.54 Annandale

6 6 2041 . Ryan Neuman 8th 00:11:00.52 Annandale

7 7 2003 . Bryan Martinez Mejia 7th 00:11:01.13 Annandale

8 8 2189 . Wyatt Anderson 8th 00:11:02.89 New London Spicer

9 9 2065 . Nelson, Gabe 8th 00:11:15.76 Dassel-Cokato

10 10 2186 . Nixon Harrier 8th 00:11:17.16 New London Spicer

11 11 2111 . Evan Matheson 8th 00:11:17.36 Litchfield

12 12 2070 . Raisanen, Todd 7th 00:11:23.37 Dassel-Cokato

13 13 2051 . Bortnem, Soren 7th 00:11:24.62 Dassel-Cokato

14 14 2180 . Grant Paffrath 7th 00:11:25.23 New London Spicer

15 15 2114 . Owen Carlson 8th 00:11:27.03 Litchfield

16 16 2177 . Carson Sampson 8th 00:11:28.46 New London Spicer

17 (17) 2175 . Aeden Andresen 8th 00:11:32.29 New London Spicer

18 18 2153 . Miles Dumbauld 7th 00:11:34.06 Mound West Tonka

19 19 2032 . Matthew Brown 8th 00:11:50.14 Annandale

20 (20) 2183 . Jett Kubesh 7th 00:11:52.33 New London Spicer

21 (21) 2035 . Owen Holm 7th 00:11:57.26 Annandale

22 22 2152 . Max Anderson 7th 00:12:01.52 Mound West Tonka

23 23 2151 . Keegan Hennessy 7th 00:12:02.18 Mound West Tonka

24 0 2182 . Jack Barney 8th 00:12:06.18 New London Spicer

25 24 2148 . Ethan Garlock 8th 00:12:07.79 Mound West Tonka

26 25 2149 . Evan Lucas 8th 00:12:08.83 Mound West Tonka

27 26 2109 . Eric Marotte 8th 00:12:09.83 Litchfield

28 0 2187 . Paul Meier 8th 00:12:23.98 New London Spicer

29 (27) 2063 . Loeschen, Braylon 7th 00:12:28.91 Dassel-Cokato

30 0 2178 . Gideon Doty 8th 00:12:35.88 New London Spicer

31 (28) 2069 . Pudas, Wyatt 7th 00:12:36.28 Dassel-Cokato

32 0 2067 . Olsen, Soren 8th 00:12:38.01 Dassel-Cokato

33 (29) 2147 . Charlie Paul 7th 00:12:56.43 Mound West Tonka

34 0 2195 . Brayden Michlitsch 8th 00:13:06.12 Rockford

35 30 2113 . Hunter Johnson 7th 00:13:23.40 Litchfield

36 0 2064 . Manninen, Ethan 8th 00:13:33.01 Dassel-Cokato

37 31 2110 . Ethan Knudsen 7th 00:13:36.76 Litchfield

38 (32) 2044 . Weston Ellestad 8th 00:13:38.32 Annandale

39 0 2185 . Josh Soto 8th 00:13:39.17 New London Spicer

40 0 2033 . Max Sanders 8th 00:13:40.29 Annandale

41 0 2184 . Joseph Brouwer 8th 00:13:43.47 New London Spicer

42 0 2194 . Benjamin Johnson 7th 00:13:59.00 Rockford

43 0 2176 . AJ Pirrotta 7th 00:14:20.22 New London Spicer

44 0 2059 . Johnson, Evan 8th 00:14:25.27 Dassel-Cokato

45 0 2056 . Haataja, Max 8th 00:14:34.40 Dassel-Cokato

46 0 2068 . Pokornowski, Noah 7th 00:15:09.76 Dassel-Cokato

47 0 2198 . James Schiebel Sharp 7th 00:16:04.81 Rockford

48 0 2090 . Chase Schaefer 7th 00:17:39.86 GSL

49 0 2091 . Jaxon Schultz 7th 00:18:27.95 GSL
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